Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 580 227 2021-22 41 10 220000(TWO TALKHS
TWENTY THOUSAND
)

31

2020-21 680 560 2022-23 123 9 210000(TWO LAKSH
TEN THOUSAND)

78

2021-22 720 428 2023-24 101 12 220000(TWO LAKHS
TWENTY
THOUSAND)

71

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 30 30 2021-22 10 3 221000(TWO LAKHS
TWENTY ONE
THOUSAND)

7

2021-22 30 31 2022-23 8 2 220000(TWO LAKHS
TWENTY
THOUSAND)

0

2022-23 30 33 2023-24 7 2 222000(TWO LAKHS
TWENTY TWO
THOUSAND)

2

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 57000 (fifty seven thousand only) 50100 (FIFTY THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED ONLY) 120000 (ONE LAKH TWENTY THOUSAND ONLY)

New Equipment for Laboratories 61400 (sisty one thousand foiur hundred only) 84200 (EIGHTY FOUR THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED ONLY) 170000 (ONE LAKH SEVENTY THOUSAND ONLY)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

1234700 (twelve lakhs thirty four thousand seven hundred
only)

1500000 (FIFTEEN LAKHS ONLY) 92000 (NINTY TWO THOUSAND ONLY)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 10868240 (one crore eight lakhs sixty eight thousand two
hundred only)

10703540 (ONE CRORE SEVEN  LAKHS AND THREE
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FORTY ONLY)

12000000 (ONE CRORE TWENTY LAKHS ONLY)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

185400 (one lakh eighty five thousand four hundred only) 1363810 (THIRTEEN LAKHS SIXTY THREE THOUSAND
EIGHT HUNDRED TEN ONLY)

1320000 (THIRTEEN LAKSH ONLY)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 24600 (twenty four thousand six hundred only) 305000 (THREE LAKHS FIVE THOUSAND ONLY) 104000 (ONE LAKH FOUR THOUSAND ONLY)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Not available

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for